DESCRIPTION
The AS23xx is a housekeeping circuit for monitoring the outputs of power
supplies.  It directly senses all the output rails without the need for
external dividers and detects undervoltage and overvoltage. It also
provides an additional undervoltage comparator which may be
configured with any arbitrary hysteresis to sense a divided down
representation of the AC bulk voltage.  The housekeeping section
provides all the features necessary to allow external caps to set the

16L PDIP
16L SOIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Temperature Range Package Part No.
AS2316F 0 to 105 °C 16-Pin Plastic SOIC AS2316-16*D-F-000
AS2316F 0 to 105 °C 16-Pin Plastic DIP AS2316-16*N-F-000
AS2333F 0 to 105 °C 16-Pin Plastic SOIC AS2333-16*D-F-000
AS2333F 0 to 105 °C 16-Pin Plastic DIP AS2333-16*N-F-000
AS2316F
AS2333F
Secondary Side Housekeeping